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Just
Landed!

70mm  Standard Door Frame - 6.3mm - SPF63365
11mm Flychannel - 6.0mm - SPF60408
9mm Flychannel - 5.7mm - SPF57457

Wonderview    Stainless beats
Aluminium everytime!
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PET RESISTANT

83%
1500

69%
220

Visibility/Airflow
Tensile Strength (N/mm )2

YES
Good
SS304
NGA
BAL40
Easy/Medium
4 years

NO
Medium
AIMg3.5

P/coat
BAL29

Medium/Hard
2 years

Anti-Tear
Corrosion Resistance

Material
Coating

BAL Rating
Splineability

Warranty

VWS - Wonderview AM - AluminiumTM

TM

Part

WS061030

WS076030

WS081030

WS091030

WS122030

WS152030

WS183030

WS213030

WS244030

Description

Wonderview   Stainless 610mm x 30m. 304 Stainless Steel. NGA coated. Black.

Wonderview   Stainless 760mm x 30m. 304 Stainless Steel. NGA coated. Black.

Wonderview   Stainless 810mm x 30m. 304 Stainless Steel. NGA coated. Black.

Wonderview   Stainless 910mm x 30m. 304 Stainless Steel. NGA coated. Black.

Wonderview   Stainless 1220mm x 30m. 304 Stainless Steel. NGA coated. Black.

Wonderview   Stainless 1520mm x 30m. 304 Stainless Steel. NGA coated. Black.

Wonderview   Stainless 1830mm x 30m. 304 Stainless Steel. NGA coated. Black.

Wonderview   Stainless 2130mm x 30m. 304 Stainless Steel. NGA coated. Black.

Wonderview   Stainless 2440mm x 30m. 304 Stainless Steel. NGA coated. Black.
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Unit

$85.94

$107.08

$114.04

$128.27

$171.03

$248.26

$367.90

$428.18

$490.52

5+

$79.20

$98.68

$104.92

$118.01

$157.35

$225.70

$334.43

$389.26

$445.91

P/O #

10+

$75.24

$93.74

$99.68

$112.11

$149.48

$211.29

$313.09

$364.41

$417.45

Your Qty

Normal delivery fee applies. Please add GST.
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NEW &
IMPROVED

Easily tensions flat
leaving no ripples

NOTE: Wonderview™ products are NGA coated 304 stainless steel. Although they are more corrosion resistant than aluminium mesh, Wonderview™ is not recommended for environmental 
applications beyond MILD. For all other coastal applications, we recommend SR - 316 stainless steel mesh. Refer to our Insect Screen Warranty and Insect Screen & Sheet Applications & 
Maintenance brochures in the library section of our website, at www.total-hardware.com.au, for standard warranty, recommended environmental applications and essential maintenance.


