New & Improved Stainless Mesh

Australia's Window & Door Hardware Store





Wonderview™ Stainless beats Aluminium everytime!











70mm Standard Door Frame - 6.3mm - SPF63365 11mm Flychannel - 6.0mm - SPF60408 9mm Flychannel - 5.7mm - SPF57457

WS - Wonderview™ **V** AM - Aluminium

83% Visibility/Airflow 69% Tensile Strength (N/mm²) 1500 220 YES NO Anti-Tear Medium Good **Corrosion Resistance** SS304 Material AIMq3.5 NGA Coating P/coat BAL29 BAL40 **BAL Rating** Easy/Medium **Splineability** Medium/Hard Warranty 2 years 4 years

NEW & IMPROVED

Easily tensions flat leaving no ripples

NOTE: Wonderview™ products are NGA coated 304 stainless steel. Although they are more corrosion resistant than aluminium mesh, Wonderview™ is not recommended for environmental applications beyond MILD. For all other coastal applications, we recommend SR - 316 stainless steel mesh. Refer to our Insect Screen Warranty and Insect Screen & Sheet Applications & Maintenance brochures in the library section of our website, at www.total-hardware.com.au, for standard warranty, recommended environmental applications and essential maintenance.

Part	Description	Unit	5+	10+	Your Qty
WS061030	Wonderview [™] Stainless 610mm x 30m. 304 Stainless Steel. NGA coated. Black.	\$85.94	\$79.20	\$75.24	
WS076030	Wonderview [™] Stainless 760mm x 30m. 304 Stainless Steel. NGA coated. Black.	\$107.08	\$98.68	\$93.74	
WS081030	Wonderview [™] Stainless 810mm x 30m. 304 Stainless Steel. NGA coated. Black.	\$114.04	\$104.92	\$99.68	
WS091030	Wonderview [™] Stainless 910mm x 30m. 304 Stainless Steel. NGA coated. Black.	\$128.27	\$118.01	\$112.11	
WS122030	Wonderview [™] Stainless 1220mm x 30m. 304 Stainless Steel. NGA coated. Black.	\$171.03	\$157.35	\$149.48	
WS152030	Wonderview [™] Stainless 1520mm x 30m. 304 Stainless Steel. NGA coated. Black.	\$248.26	\$225.70	\$211.29	
WS183030	Wonderview [™] Stainless 1830mm x 30m. 304 Stainless Steel. NGA coated. Black.	\$367.90	\$334.43	\$313.09	
WS213030	Wonderview [™] Stainless 2130mm x 30m. 304 Stainless Steel. NGA coated. Black.	\$428.18	\$389.26	\$364.41	
WS244030	Wonderview [™] Stainless 2440mm x 30m. 304 Stainless Steel. NGA coated. Black.	\$490.52	\$445.91	\$417.45	
Normal delivery fee applies. Please add GST.		P/O #			

Name	Address	
Position	State	Postcode
Company	Tel	Email
• •		

NSW & ACT (03) 9786 0333 salesnsw@total-hardware.com.au

www.total-hardware.com.au

VIC & TAS (03) 9786 0333 salesvic@total-hardware.com.au

WA (08) 9317 3860 saleswa@total-hardware.com.au

QLD (07) 3255 5034 salesqld@total-hardware.com.au

SA & NT (03) 9786 0333 salessa@total-hardware.com.au